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Family-owned since 1985,  
Renaissance Farm is an award-winning 
artisanal food producer located in  
Spring Green, Wisconsin. We field-raise 
fresh herbs sustainably to create our  
five product lines by hand, in small  
batches, with hand-selected premium 
ingredients. They are convenient,  
easy to use and outrageously flavorful. 
Our packaging is reusable, biodegradable, 
recycled or recyclable.

The perfect balance of these fresh and 
full-bodied herbs with quality ingredients 
creates the most flavorful pesto anywhere.

SWEET BASIL PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23401
Adored by kids, elders, and everyone in between, this irresistibly fresh and  
flavorful blend is our most popular pesto. 

LEMON BASIL PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23402
An abundance of fresh lemon basil provides a delicate and deeply satisfying  
flavor to this distinctive blend. 

SUN-DRIED TOMATO PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23504
Sun-dried tomatoes are blended in perfect balance with our Sweet Basil Pesto,  
reating a rich, full, and satisfying flavor. 

DAIRY-FREE PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23501
Miso is the secret in this velvety smooth, rich, and mellow pesto. 

SPICY CILANTRO PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23503
A must for thrill-seeking cilantro fans. The full-bodied flavor of cilantro greets you first, 
followed shortly by the fervent passion of red and green jalapeño peppers! 

SPICY THAI PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23502
In the mood for something luscious and exotic? This elaborate collaboration  
is not intended for timid taste buds! 

CILANTRO PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23403
Cilantro lovers rejoice! This robust blend is bursting with flavor and distinction. 

RENAISSANCE FARM PESTO IS A FROZEN PRODUCT. 

Case Pack: 4 / 4oz 				    Case Cube: 0.05 cu ft. 
Case Dim: 2.75" x 10.25" x 2.875" 		  Case Wt: 2.5lbs
Display Tray Dim: 2.75" x 9.875" x 2.75"
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 oz (28g)
Servings Per Container  4

Amount Per Serving
Calories 130 Calories from Fat

Total Fat 13g

Dietary Fiber 0g
Sugars 0g

Saturated Fat 2.5g

Cholesterol 5mg
Sodium 90mg
Total Carbohydrate 1g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A     10%

Calcium           8%

•     Vitamin C   4%

•             Iron    2%

% Daily Value

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 

Fat 9   •   Carbohydrate 4   •   Protein 4

  2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may 
 be higher or lower depending on your 
 calorie needs. 

Total Fat
    Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
Calories per gram:

Calories
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

20%

110

13%
Trans Fat 0g

  2%
    4%
  0%
   0%

INGREDIENTS: Sweet 
Basil, Olive Oil, Parmesan 
and Romano Cheeses (Cow’s 
Milk, Sheep’s Milk, Cheese 
Culture, Salt, Enzymes), 
Pine Nuts, Garlic and Spice. 

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 oz (28g)
Servings Per Container  4

Amount Per Serving
Calories 130 Calories from Fat

Total Fat 13g

Dietary Fiber 0g
Sugars 0g

Saturated Fat 2.5g

Cholesterol 5mg
Sodium 90mg
Total Carbohydrate 1g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A     10%

Calcium           8%

•     Vitamin C   4%

•             Iron    2%

% Daily Value

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 

Fat 9   •   Carbohydrate 4   •   Protein 4

  2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may 
 be higher or lower depending on your 
 calorie needs. 

Total Fat
    Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
Calories per gram:

Calories
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

20%

110

13%
Trans Fat 0g

  2%
    4%
  0%
   0%

INGREDIENTS: Lemon 
Basil, Olive Oil, Parmesan 
and Romano Cheeses (Cow’s 
Milk, Sheep’s Milk, Cheese 
Culture, Salt, Enzymes), 
Pine Nuts, Garlic and Spice. 

INGREDIENTS: Sweet 
Basil, Olive Oil, Parmesan 
and Romano Cheeses (Cow’s 
Milk, Sheep’s Milk, Cheese 
Culture, Salt, Enzymes), 
Sun-dried Tomatoes, Pine 
Nuts, Garlic and Spice. 

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 oz (28g)
Servings Per Container  4

Amount Per Serving
Calories 120 Calories from Fat

Total Fat 12g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Sugars 1g

Saturated Fat 2.5g

Cholesterol 5mg
Sodium 130mg
Total Carbohydrate 2g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A     10%

Calcium           8%

•     Vitamin C   4%

•             Iron    4%

% Daily Value

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 

Fat 9   •   Carbohydrate 4   •   Protein 4

  2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may 
 be higher or lower depending on your 
 calorie needs. 

Total Fat
    Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
Calories per gram:

Calories
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

18%

110

12%
Trans Fat 0g

  2%
    5%
  1%
   3%

INGREDIENTS: Sweet  
Basil, Olive Oil, Organic 
Miso (Soy Beans, Brown 
Rice, Partially Polished 
Brown Rice, Sea Salt, Well 
Water), Pine Nuts, Garlic 

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 oz (28g)
Servings Per Container  4

Amount Per Serving
Calories 130 Calories from Fat

Total Fat 13g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Sugars 0g

Saturated Fat 1.5g

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 85mg
Total Carbohydrate 2g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A     10%

Calcium           2%

•     Vitamin C   4%

•             Iron    4%

% Daily Value

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 

Fat 9   •   Carbohydrate 4   •   Protein 4

  2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may 
 be higher or lower depending on your 
 calorie needs. 

Total Fat
    Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
Calories per gram:

Calories
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

21%

120

9%
Trans Fat 0g

  0%
    4%
  1%
   3%

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 oz (28g)
Servings Per Container  4

Amount Per Serving
Calories 120 Calories from Fat

Total Fat 12g

Dietary Fiber 0g
Sugars 0g

Saturated Fat 2.5g

Cholesterol 5mg
Sodium 85mg
Total Carbohydrate 1g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A     10%

Calcium           8%

•     Vitamin C   4%

•             Iron    2%

% Daily Value

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 

Fat 9   •   Carbohydrate 4   •   Protein 4

  2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may 
 be higher or lower depending on your 
 calorie needs. 

Total Fat
    Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
Calories per gram:

Calories
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

19%

110

12%
Trans Fat 0g

  2%
    4%
  0%
   0%

INGREDIENTS: Cilantro, 
Olive Oil, Parmesan and 
Romano Cheeses (Cow’s 
Milk, Sheep’s Milk, Cheese 
Culture, Salt, Enzymes), 
Pine Nuts, Red and Green 
Jalepeño Peppers, Garlic  
and Spice. 

INGREDIENTS: Sweet Basil, Olive Oil, 
Parmesan and Romano Cheeses (Cow’s 
Milk, Sheep’s Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, 
Enzymes), Pine Nuts, Ginger,  
Pineapple, Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Salt), 
Coconut Milk (Coconut Water),  
Red Thai Peppers, Garlic and Spice. 

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 oz (28g)
Servings Per Container  4

Amount Per Serving
Calories 90 Calories from Fat

Total Fat 8g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Sugars 1g

Saturated Fat 1g

Cholesterol 5mg
Sodium 90mg
Total Carbohydrate 2g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A     10%

Calcium           8%

•     Vitamin C   4%

•             Iron    2%

% Daily Value

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 

Fat 9   •   Carbohydrate 4   •   Protein 4

  2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may 
 be higher or lower depending on your 
 calorie needs. 

Total Fat
    Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
Calories per gram:

Calories
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

13%

70

12%
Trans Fat 0g

  2%
    4%
  1%
   2%

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 oz (28g)
Servings Per Container  4

Amount Per Serving
Calories 130 Calories from Fat

Total Fat 13g

Dietary Fiber 0g
Sugars 0g

Saturated Fat 2.5g

Cholesterol 5mg
Sodium 90mg
Total Carbohydrate 1g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A     10%

Calcium           8%

•     Vitamin C   4%

•             Iron    2%

% Daily Value

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 

Fat 9   •   Carbohydrate 4   •   Protein 4

  2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may 
 be higher or lower depending on your 
 calorie needs. 

Total Fat
    Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
Calories per gram:

Calories
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

20%

110

13%
Trans Fat 0g

  2%
    4%
  0%
   0%INGREDIENTS: Cilantro, Olive Oil, 

Parmesan and Romano Cheeses  
(Cow’s Milk, Sheep’s Milk, Cheese  
Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Pine Nuts, 
Garlic and Spice. 
 


