

RENAISSANCE FARM

PREMIUM ALL-NATURAL PESTOS



- SWEET BASIL PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23401 Adored by kids, elders, and everyone in between, this irresistibly fresh and flavorful blend is our most popular pesto.
- LEMON BASIL PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23402 An abundance of fresh lemon basil provides a delicate and deeply satisfying flavor to this distinctive blend.
- SUN-DRIED TOMATO PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23504 Sun-dried tomatoes are blended in perfect balance with our Sweet Basil Pesto, reating a rich, full, and satisfying flavor.
- DAIRY-FREE PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23501 Miso is the secret in this velvety smooth, rich, and mellow pesto.
- SPICY CILANTRO PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23503 A must for thrill-seeking cilantro fans. The full-bodied flavor of cilantro greets you first, followed shortly by the fervent passion of red and green jalapeño peppers!
- SPICY THAI PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23502 In the mood for something luscious and exotic? This elaborate collaboration is not intended for timid taste buds!
- CILANTRO PESTO: UPC Code 98311-23403 Cilantro lovers rejoice! This robust blend is bursting with flavor and distinction.

RENAISSANCE FARM PESTO IS A FROZEN PRODUCT.

Case Pack: 4 / 4oz Case Cube: 0.05 cu ft. Case Dim: 2.75" x 10.25" x 2.875" Case Wt: 2.5lbs

Display Tray Dim: 2.75" x 9.875" x 2.75"



MARK OLSON, President/Farmer

Family-owned since 1985, Renaissance Farm is an award-winning artisanal food producer located in Spring Green, Wisconsin. We field-raise fresh herbs sustainably to create our five product lines by hand, in small batches, with hand-selected premium ingredients. They are convenient, easy to use and outrageously flavorful. Our packaging is reusable, biodegradable, recycled or recyclable.



The perfect balance of these fresh and full-bodied herbs with quality ingredients creates the most flavorful pesto anywhere.

EVERY MAGNIFICENT MEAL BEGINS WITH A GREAT FARMER.



INGREDIENTS: Sweet Basil, Olive Oil, Parmesan and Romano Cheeses (Cow's Milk, Sheep's Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Pine Nuts, Garlic and Spice.



INGREDIENTS: Lemon Basil, Olive Oil, Parmesan and Romano Cheeses (Cow's Milk, Sheep's Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Pine Nuts, Garlic and Spice.



INGREDIENTS: Sweet Basil, Olive Oil, Parmesan and Romano Cheeses (Cow's Milk, Sheep's Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Sun-dried Tomatoes, Pine Nuts, Garlic and Spice.



INGREDIENTS: Sweet Basil, Olive Oil, Organic Miso (Soy Beans, Brown Rice, Partially Polished Brown Rice, Sea Salt, Well Water), Pine Nuts, Garlic



INGREDIENTS: Cilantro, Olive Oil, Parmesan and Romano Cheeses (Cow's Milk, Sheep's Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Pine Nuts, Red and Green Jalepeño Peppers, Garlic and Spice.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 oz (28g) Servings Per Container 4

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 130 Calories	from Fat 110
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 13g	20%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 90mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 3g	

Vitamin A	10%	•	Vitamin C	4%	
Calcium	8%	•	Iron	2%	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a					
2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may					
he higher or lower depending on your					

*Percent Daily Values are based on a					
2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may					
be higher or lower depending on your					
calorie needs.					
Calories 2,000 2,500					
Total Fat	Less than	65a	80a		

i otal Fat	Less than	bbg	8Ug
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400n
Total Carboh	ydrate	300g	375g
Dietary Fib	er	25g	30g

Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Nutriti	on I	Facts
NULLIL		acts

Serving Size 1 oz (28g) Servings Per Container 4

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 130 Calor	ies from Fat 110
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 13g	20%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 90mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 1	g 0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 3g	

Vitamin A	10%	•	Vitamin C	4%
Vitamin A Calcium *Percent Da	8%	•	Iron	2%
*Percent Da	ily Value	s ar	e based on a	

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may				
be higher or lower depending on your				
calorie needs.				
Calories	2,000	2,500		

ı	Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
ı	Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
ı	Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
ı	Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
ı	Total Carbohy	/drate	300g	375g
ı	Dietary Fib	er	25g	30g
ı	Calories per c	ıram:		

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 oz (28g) Servings Per Container 4

<u> </u>	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 120 Calories	from Fat 110
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 12g	18%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	12%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 130mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Dietary Fiber 1g	3%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 3g	

Calcium	8%	•	Iron	4%
*Percent Da 2,000 calor				
be higher of	r lower d	lepend	ing on you	rĺ

Vitamin C 4%

Vitamin A 10%

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohy	ydrate	300g	375g
Dietary Fib	er	25g	30g
Calories per o	ıram:		

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 oz (28g)
Servings Per Container 4

Amount Per Serving		
Calories 130 Calories	from Fat	120
	% Daily \	
Total Fat 13g		21%
Saturated Fat 1.5g		9%
Trans Fat 0g		
Cholesterol 0mg		0%
Sodium 85mg		4%
Total Carbohydrate 2g		1%
Dietary Fiber 1g		3%
Sugars 0g		
Protein 1g		

Vitamin A	10%	•	Vitamin C	4%	
Calcium	2%	•	Iron	4%	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may					
			ndina on vou		

calorie needs.			
	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohy	Total Carbohydrate		375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g
Calories per gram:			
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4			

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 oz (28g) Servings Per Container

Servings Fer Containe	11 44
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 120 Calories	from Fat 110
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 12g	19%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	12%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 85mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 3g	

Vitamin A	10%	•	Vitamin C	4%		
Calcium	8%	•	Iron	2%		
*Percent Daily Values are based on a						

2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may						
be higher or	be higher or lower depending on your					
calorie need:	calorie needs.					
Calories 2,000 2,500						
Total Fat	Less than	65a	80a			

Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g
Calories per gram:			

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4















INGREDIENTS: Sweet Basil, Olive Oil, Parmesan and Romano Cheeses (Cow's Milk, Sheep's Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Pine Nuts, Ginger, Pineapple, Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Salt), Coconut Milk (Coconut Water), Red Thai Peppers, Garlic and Spice.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 oz (28g) Servings Per Container 4

Amount Per Se	erving		
Calories 90	Calories	from Fat	70
		% Daily \	/alu
Total Fat 8g			13%
Saturated F	at 1g		12%
Trans Fat 0	g		
Cholesterol 5n	ng		2%
Sodium 90mg			4%
Total Carbohyo	drate 2g		19
Dietary Fibe	er 1g		2%
Sugars 1g			

Ouguis ig					
Protein 3g					
Vitamin A	10%		Vitan	nin C	49
Calcium	8%	•		Iron	20
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values be higher or lower depending on you calorie needs.				alues r	may
Calone need	Calorie	20	2.000	2.5	200

l otal Fat	Less than	65g	80g	
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g	
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg	
Total Carbohy	ydrate	300g	375g	
Dietary Fib	er	25g	30g	
0-1				

alories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4





INGREDIENTS: Cilantro, Olive Oil, Parmesan and Romano Cheeses (Cow's Milk, Sheep's Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Pine Nuts, Garlic and Spice.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 oz (28g) Servings Per Container 4

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 130 Calories	from Fat 110
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 13g	20%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 90mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 3g	

Vitamin A	10%	•	Vitamin C	4%	
Calcium	8%	•	Iron	2%	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a					
2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may					
be higher or	lower o	leper	nding on you	r	

Calone needs.					
	Calories	2,000	2,500		
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g		
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g		
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg		
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg		
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g		
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g		
Calarias nos sucres					